JRERE LR
Stocks Margin Rate
R RKBEIRESHERRAT
CIF SECURITIES FUTURES LIMITED el k. AR IR E 3 S E TR ARAT R E 111108~ 11%

B PHidE: www.chaosinternational.com HREL: Fik (852) 2596 8220 Y (86) 0755-23990181
1 R=H CKH HOLDINGS 70
2 B CLP HOLDINGS 70
3 AU AR HK & CHINA GAS 70
4 JLEE 4L WHARF HOLDINGS 65
5 [ 845 HSBC HOLDINGS 70
6 FEAEE £ POWER ASSETS 70
8 A&t PCCW 55

10 fH PELE ] HANG LUNG GROUP 55
11 fEA$RAT HANG SENG BANK 70
12 fE 3 E HENDERSON LAND 70
14 fytH B 3E HYSAN DEV 55
16 7R3 Hh SHK PPT 70
17 it et he NEW WORLD DEV 60
19 Kt Aw A SWIRE PACIFIC A 60
20 o i WHEELOCK 60
27 SR IR 84 GALAXY ENT 65
28 K% TIAN AN 10
32 HEIEIE CROSS-HAR(HOLD) 10
35 1 9% FE CONSORT INTL 40
38 R A FIRST TRACTOR 30
41 [EF GREAT EAGLE H 45
44 FFHERE TAE HAECO 20
45 R HK&S HOTELS 40
52 FAIRWOOD HOLD FAIRWOOD HOLD 30
53 [H 54 GUOCO GROUP 20
54 & FIE3E HOPEWELL HOLD 55
56 HiAthE (FHs) ALLIED PPT (HK) 10
62 #iif TRANSPORT INT'L 30
66 5 MTR CORPORATION 70
69 ik Hby (qay) SHANGRI-LA ASIA 50
71 EREHEN)E MIRAMAR HOTEL 20
75 R HbE Y.T. REALTY 20
78 REGAL INT' L REGAL INT'L 20
81 B Ah AR CH OVS G OCEANS 40
82 A V1 GROUP 20
83 fEFE ¥ SINO LAND 60
84 EILEE STELUX HOLDINGS 20
86 HriRIEA SUN HUNG KAI CO 30
87 Kl tn ~w B SWIRE PACIFIC B 60

101 E 5 Hh A HANG LUNG PPT 60



105 L5 [ P 9 )i
107 DY )1 s e i 2 1%
114 HERALD HOLD
116 A

119 {RF) B 3L
123 5 Hb

124 B E

127 #ENE 3

129 iz A

133 R B 4
135 R frAedR

142 H— K

144 7 RS 1
148 #iE1 T

151 H [B{HE HE

152 RN

161 A e B i
163 B & B p

165 H B K%K
168 5 =5 ML A
173 57 3 B %

175 FHFFRE

177 VL#R 388 Hs A 1%
178 5B FE

179 1 5 FE ik i
182 &8 e s
191 FEHTBIFE CGBr
200 HTE BP9 f
210 1235 g [ P
215 FIEC R AE
218 HI R

220 #H— A A
222 [#]45 . 1H

227 55— L

229 MR 3

238 - L [

242 {5 {EAE[H

257 B K B
267 5 By

268 4 ik 5K [

270 Eifg &

272 ity % Jyy g
275 L HEAE[H

276 ZE T AEIR

285 Lbomit E
291 e ngLiEg

293 B =

294 RILHRIAK

296 | T B AR B 5
297 H AL iE

ASSO INT HOTELS
SICHUAN EXPRESS
HERALD HOLD
CHOW SANG SANG
POLY PROPERTY
YUEXIU PROPERTY
GD LAND

CHINESE EST H
ASIA STANDARD
CHINA MERCHANTS
KUNLUN ENERGY
FIRST PACIFIC
CHINA MER PORT
KINGBOARD HLDG
WANT WANT CHINA
SHENZHEN INT'L
AVIC IHL
EMPEROR INT'L
CHINAEB LTD
TSINGTAO BREW
K. WAH INT'L
GEELY AUTO
JIANGSU EXPRESS
SA SA INT'L
JOHNSON ELECH
CONCORD NE

LAI SUN INT'L
MELCO INT'L DEV
DAPHNE INT'L
HUTCHTEL HK
SWHYHK

U-PRESID CHINA
MIN XIN HOLD
FIRST SHANGHAI
RAYMOND IND
EVERGREEN INT
SHUN TAK HOLD
CHINA EB INT'L
CITIC

KINGDEE INT'L
GUANGDONG INV
SHUI ON LAND
MASTER GLORY GP
MONGOLIA ENERGY
BYD ELECTRONIC
CHINA RES BEER
CATHAY PAC AIR
YANGTZEKIANG
EMPEROR E HOTEL
SINOFERT

30
30
20
40
45
50
10
20
20
10
60
50
60
50
60
50
10
10
55
50
45
95
50
40
45
20
20
50
20
45
40
50
20
20
20
20
40
55
70
30
60
50
20
20
50
50
50
30
20
20



303 VTECH HOLDINGS
308 A its iR

312 BRE A&

315 BWHSIEES
316 57 AR
317 H ARG %

321 | 7k A ]
322 T4z B

323 JE A Ly SRS Ay
327 A EIRER

330 BEEIRER

336 #E 7 [ %

337 4R

338 i Ak TR 1
340 PR i SE

341 KoK BatE
342 FrifgRE IR

345 VITASOY INT’L
346 | 4K A7 i BB
347 B iy

354 3 Rk A4 5 B
358 Y175 & SE R 17
362 H1H KA L
363 il EEEK
367 A A [ P
368 A i i
371 b4k 4
375 YGM TRADING
384 B

386 H B A AL TRy
388 &AL 4
389 i KiFE

390 H [ H g

392 Jb Tk

403 B

405 75 5 E AR S
410 SOHOH [

411 FEliE )
425 g EH

432 F K Hh E

435 [ F 1 g 3 4
438 FHLHT AL IR
439 F R}

440 K4 il

449 E sk

468 #1355 4E

480 7y I L 3 o] P
488 FE¥T LR CHD
489 B JE £ [ it 1y
493 [

VTECH HOLDINGS
CHINA TRAVEL HK
SHIRBLE STORE
SMARTONE TELE
OOIL

COMEC
TEXWINCA HOLD
TINGYI
MAANSHAN IRON
PAX GLOBAL
ESPRIT HOLDINGS
HUABAO INTL
GREENLAND HK
SHANGHAI PECHEM
TONGGUAN GOLD
CAFE DE CORAL H
NEWOCEAN ENERGY
VITASOY INT'L
YANCHANG PETRO
ANGANG STEEL
CHINASOFT INT'L
JIANGXI COPPER
XINYANG MAOJIAN
SHANGHAI IND H
CHUANG'S INT'L
SINOTRANS SHIP
BJ ENT WATER
YGM TRADING
CHINA GAS HOLD
SINOPEC CORP
HKEX

TONTINE WINES
CHINA RAILWAY
BEIJING ENT
STARLITE HOLD
YUEXIU REIT
SOHO CHINA

LAM SOON (HK)
MINTH GROUP
PCPD

SUNLIGHT REIT
IRICO NEWENERGY
KUANGCHI

DAH SING

CHIGO HOLDING
GAPACK

HKR INT'L

LAI SUN DEV
DONGFENG GROUP
GOME RETAIL

50
50
20
50
45
45
45
55
30
45
40
45
40
45
10
45
30
50
20
40
45
50
20
50
20
40
55
20
60
65
70
20
50
55
20
50
50
20
30
20
40
20
45
50
20
20
20
20
50
50



494 7|

503 B EEgE

506 H £ i

509 tHACkE

511 EARE I

517 i i 38 [ 5
522 ASM PACIFIC
525 JE& I 88 i 47
532 WKK INTL (HOLD)
535 4 B

536 & 5id

538 kT (=)
539 7 HE B B 45 I

543 KPrEA4E

546 E 4[5

548 RNk o B A
551 # oA H

552 H B I8 A5 AR A%

553 T4 5t AESH T
560 ZRiLAHS

563 L B 45 11 B 9%

564 ZRIEA%

568 Ll A HE

569 [ H#hik

570 e g

573 FEEr ik

576 WiLIEHL

579 HRETEIRREVR

580 &L IE T

586 IR A3

588 Jbaidb)= & 3By
590 7SR

593 & ¥ Jj

598 [ 4 iE

603 1 IHI RS

604 Rz B

605 H [ 4 a4 A A
606 H [ A v 4% i

608 1 71 [ 5%

623 H 5 & HE

631 =—[F %

636 3% HYI

639 B # & IR

648 H [ e~ B

656 15 A2 5] P

658 H [ fy i {5 )

659 Al 4 ]

665 i [ 5

669 ARl E 3

670 H [ R 5 i 2 A

LI & FUNG

LANSEN PHARMA
CHINA FOODS
SUNSHINE

TVB

COSCO SHIP INTL
ASM PACIFIC
GUANGSHEN RAIL
WKK INTL (HOLD)
GEMDALE PPT
TRADELINK

AJISEN (CHINA)
VICTORYCITY-NEW
PACIFIC ONLINE
FUFENG GROUP
SHENZHENEXPRESS
YUE YUEN IND
CHINACOMSERVICE
NANJING PANDA
CHU KONG SHIP

SH IND URBAN

ZMJ

SHANDONG MOLONG

CH AUTOMATION
TRAD CHI MED
TAO HEUNG HLDGS
ZHEJIANGEXPRESS
JNCEC

SUN.KING ELEC
CONCH VENTURE
BENJING N STAR
LUK FOOK HOLD
DREAMEAST
SINOTRANS

CHINA OIL & GAS
SHENZHEN INVEST
C FIN SERVICES
CHINA AGRI

HIGH FASHION
SINOMEDIA

SANY INT'L
KERRY LOG NET
SHOUGANG RES
WAH YAN-NEW
FOSUN INTL

C TRANSMISSION
NWS HOLDINGS
HAITONG INT'L
TECHTRONIC IND
CHINA EAST AIR

55
20
40
20
50
20
55
40
20
10
20
20
20
20
45
45
55
45
30
10
45
20
20
20
50
30
50
45
20
30
30
45
20
45
20
50
20
40
30
30
20
45
40
20
65
45
50
50
55
50



681 1 A% ik

683 3 B %

687 7 s [ P 15
688 H [ A 95 f
694 b 3t ERE IS I A
696 H [ R AE B AT4%
698 iHIEE[H

699 i M FHEE

700 e At dE %

703 FUTURE BRIGHT
707 17h %t e

709 A P R
710 HR 5K &
712 R ve K5 RE
715 iz A
717 K EHT

719 1l HHT HE R LE NG Ay
727 B IR
728 H K E(E

732 {5 F) B P

735 HH[E]EE i R AR IR
737 SRR
738 3 W FF

750 3K RE
751 | £ AfE S

753 A [ B8

754 SRR
755 LigRE K

762 7 B Bk i

763 F BELE R

777 48%E

778| B E E ¥Rt
801 4> fhy By

806 H 4= 5

808 ik & £ EfERE
811 e L HF

813 1ty s Hh e
814 b K [E
815 [ 1 SR AL 5
816 HE & AT

817 4%

819 KieH) /)

823 SHE s E R4
825 SFritt 5t i B [
826 K L[BR%

829 iy 455 ik

831 F|gn F

832 e

836 £

845 1 g Hh A

CHI PEOPLE HOLD
KERRY PPT

HKICIM GROUP
CHINA OVERSEAS
BENING AIRPORT
TRAVELSKY TECH
TONGDA GROUP
CAR INC

TENCENT

FUTURE BRIGHT
ATV HOLDINGS
GIORDANO INT'L
BOE VARITRONIX
COMTEC SOLAR
CHINA OCEANWIDE
EMPEROR CAPITAL
SHANDONG XINHUA
CROWNICORP
CHINA TELECOM
TRULY INT'L

CP CLEAN ENERGY
BAY AREA DEV

LE SAUNDA
SINGYES SOLAR
SKYWORTHDIGITAL
AIR CHINA

HOPSON DEV HOLD
SHANGHAI ZENDAI
CHINA UNICOM
ZTE

NETDRAGON
FORTUNE REIT
GOLDEN MEDITECH
VALUE PARTNERS
PROSPERITY REIT
XINHUA WINSHARE
SHIMAO PROPERTY
JINGKELONG

CHI SILVER GP
HUADIAN FUXIN
CHINA JINMAO
TIANNENG POWER
LINK REIT

NWDS CHINA
TIANGONG INT'L
SHENGUAN HLDGS
CR ASIA

CENTRAL CHINA
CHINA RES POWER
GLORIOUS PPT H

20
55
20
70
50
50
20
40
70
20
20
45
20
30
20
30
10
20
60
45
40
95
20
30
50
95
30
20
70
40
30
50
20
50
40
40
55
30
20
40
50
45
65
30
30
30
20
20
60
20



848 ¥ [ I

853 Tl Al B

855 H1[E] /K %5

857 H B A v i A

861 M 45 JI%

866 [P ZE 9%

867 HEiTgEE

868 15 F B 7

874 HZE 1L

880 W fHi4% ik

881 HrHE %

882 Kiddk [

883 H B A T

884 JHMHEE 4L

886 FRIELLE[H

887 Ui L EHERERE

888 g ilid

891 FIIFR

893 H B 8k

895 HYLIR{R

902 g 35 & 7

906 H e

914 HHIZIK e

916 #EIEE 1

921 (5 FHE

923 #F A IRIRER

926 a4 JH

933 Y BE £ 7

934 H A {b e A

939 HFIRAT

941 [ FLEY

945 | 4 f-S

956 HT KAk o RE YR

958 #E{E HT HEVR

960 | FE i Hb 2

963 #HEEL AW RLH;

966 H [ A

968 15 I HE

970 i A 4 5

973 L OCCITANE

975 MONGOL MINING

978 7 Ja B Hh

980 i et i

981 Hith B

083 i & il 3

991 KJHIETE

992 i ke 4[5

995 ‘2 Rl 3 vy I A B

998 H{FIRAT
1000 b

MAOYE INT'L
MICROPORT

CHINA WATER
PETROCHINA

DC HOLDINGS
CHINA QINFA

CMS

XINY1 GLASS
BAIYUNSHAN PH
SIJM HOLDINGS
ZHONGSHENG HLDG
TIANJIN DEV
CNOOC

CIFI HOLD GP
SILVER BASE
EMPEROR WATCH&J
BISON FINANCE
TRINITY
CHINAVTM MINING
DONGJIANG ENV
HUANENG POWER
COFCO PACKAGING
CONCH CEMENT
CHINA LONGYUAN
HISENSE HA

IWS

BESUNYEN
BRIGHTOIL
SINOPEC KANTONS
CCB

CHINA MOBILE
MANULIFE-S
CHINA SUNTIEN

HN RENEWABLES
LONGFOR GROUP
BLOOMAGE BIOTEC
CHINA TAIPING
XINYI SOLAR
SPARKLE ROLL
L'OCCITANE
MONGOL MINING
CHI MER LAND
LIANHUA

SMIC

SOCAM DEV
DATANG POWER
LENOVO GROUP
ANHUIEXPRESSWAY
CITIC BANK
BENING MEDIA

10
30
45
65
45
20
55
50
40
55
30
30
70
45
30
10
20
30
30
30
55
20
55
50
20
30
20
40
45
70
70
40
30
50
60
40
60
50
20
50
20
30
10
55
10
40
60
40
60
20



1019 FEZZEREK

1030 I 9% f 45 %
1033+ Ak AR
1038 VT AL i 45 [
1039 Z4 5

1043 S [5 FRAE B BB,
1044 18 22 5 f5:

1052 #F5 A W L
1055 H 3 5 5 Wit =S B 4
1057 #riLiH gy

1065 K B EBR R
1066 & = i A
1068 R’y & i
1070 T C L Z{ta
1071 | % 75 [ V5% 75 71 e 4y
1072 HJ7 B4R

1080 A iE
1083 W HERR,
1086 4f %+ [BF5
1088 H [ 141 4

1091 {5 K&k
1093 A 454

1098 ROAD KING INFRA
1099 [ g4z I

1108 & ko B HE A
1109 =3 E

1110 435 Be ga 4L
1111 £EHERIT

1112 H&HIER [ 45 ik
1113 K& HhzE

1114 BRILLTIANCE CHI
1117 B M

1122 BEFVRER Ay
1124 ¥R

1125 FEE I Gon
1128 7k F1) 3

1133 15 7 B AR
1136 & Ve |5 PR A5
1138 i RE

1155 & fRidfs

1157 HEGEF
1166 A g8

1168 iz 45 i
1169 ¥FHi & 2%

1171 M ZE R Ay
1177 HS A )l g
1181 5 A
1186 H [ g 72

1193 FEFHPRR

1198 EEHE

CONVOY

FUTURE LAND
SINOPEC SSC

CKI HOLDINGS
FORTUNET E-COMM
COSLIGHT TECH
HENGAN INT'L
YUEXIUTRANSPORT
CHINA SOUTH AIR
ZHEJIANG SHIBAO
TIANJIN CAPITAL
WEIGAO GROUP
YURUN FOOD

TCL ELECTRONICS
HUADIAN POWER
DONGFANG ELEC
SHENGLI PIPE
TOWNGAS CHINA
GOODBABY INTL
CHINA SHENHUA
CITIC DAMENG
CSPC PHARMA
ROAD KING INFRA
SINOPHARM
LUOYANG GLASS
CHINA RES LAND
KINGWORLD
CHONG HING BANK
H&H INTL HLDG
CK ASSET
BRILLIANCE CHI
CH MODERN D
QINGLING MOTORS
COASTAL GL

LAI FUNG HOLD
WYNN MACAU
HARBIN ELECTRIC
TCC INT'L HOLD
COSCO SHIP ENGY
CENTRON TELECOM
ZOOMLION
SOLARTECH INT'L
SINOLINK HOLD
HAIER ELEC
YANZHOU COAL
SINO BIOPHARM
TANG PALACE
CHINA RAIL CONS
CHINA RES GAS
ROYALE FURN

20
40
10
70
20
30
65
40
50
10
30
45
20
30
45
20
30
50
40
95
20
95
20
95
30
65
20
20
40
70
55
40
20
20
20
60
30
30
40
30
30
20
10
55
45
55
20
50
55
20



1199 H iz ¥ 3 I 1]
1203 f#rd (4EH)
1205 Hi{5 &8
1207 FE&EMH
1208 FLHE & 5
1210 SEFIERTT
1211 Bk s B Ay
1212 7146 5 P
1224 v & i
1225 [ p 4 ik
1230 k- 1) B B
1234 B F) R
1238 # HE A
1241 8 i
1251 YR
1259 [ 5t 2 A
1266 74 F 45
1270 BHZE-SS
1288 ERT
1296 |3 & £liz
1299 K I ARG
1308 i 2 e P55
1313 #EE K e 5 i
1314 ZR IR
1315 Tt (B
1333 H [ L HE
1336 HrHEfR

1339 H [ N R AR B4 5

1359 [ {5
1361 361/
1368 45 B P
1382 H K&H&k
1383 K P53
1386 [ 5 £ [ 4% 1t
1387 ANFIRG3E
1396 %512 [ P
1398 Li5sR1T
1426 IR E ¥EERT
1431 JRAE R
1488 H Ha{E
1508  H [ 1B
1618 H G
1620 JniEs i
1628 & bz
1652 1 AR 4E3E
1658 H f#IRIT
1666 [Ff~HRHY
1668 % [ I
1728 IEi@KH
1766 H (5 o B

COSCO SHIP PORT
GUANGNAN (HOLD)
CITIC RESOURCES
SRE GROUP

MMG

CHRISTINE

BYD COMPANY
LIFESTYLE INT'L
C CLAND
LERADO FIN
YASHILI INT'L
CHINA LILANG
POWERLONG
SHUANGHUA H
SPT ENERGY
FUTURE DEV H
XIWANG STEEL
LANGHAM-SS
ABC

GUODIAN TECH
AIA

SITC

CHINARES CEMENT
TSUI WAH HLDG
VISION FAME

CHINA ZHONGWANG

NCI

PICC GROUP
CHINA CINDA

361 DEGREES
XTEP INT'L
PACIFICTEXTILES
SUNCITY GROUP
VESTATE GROUP
CHINA DILI
HYDOO INTL
ICBC

SPRING REIT

YST DAIRY

BEST FOOD HLDG
CHINA RE

MCC

CTEH

YUZHOU PPT
FUSEN PHARM
PSBC

TONG REN TANG
CHINASOUTHCITY
ZHENGTONGAUTO
CRRC

55
20
20
20
20
20
55
45
10
20
20
40
45
20
20
20
20
30
65
30
70
45
50
20
40
50
55
95
55
45
45
50
20
30
40
30
70
20
20
20
40
45
30
45
30
50
45
50
20
55



1776 J& 95555

1777 FekRE4E 1%
1778 BANE

1788 [H] 22 F 2 (3] %
1800 H [ =z i i 7%
1811 AL HTRER
1812 fRMGARZE

1813 AR RE

1816 W& E 5
1818 & HEE

1828 K E1T4H
1829 HH [k T2
1838 CHINAPROPERTIES
1868 [ /7 K K
1881 & ZE ¥EAEx
1882 g [ P4
1883 H {5 [ [ TR &
1886 M I ST
1888 e & Jg i
1893 H M Ay
1898 HiiHEYR
1899 Ly [ P
1900 H [ % 5 A2 iH
1910 HiF5RE

1913 i

1918 Fl Al K
1919 HjE s
1928 &V H AR A
1929 JE KA

1938 TRYLHHE
1963 & JEER1T
1966 HBRE 3
1972 K g
1988 A RAT
1999 2 I
2005 £ PYZE4E [
2006 ST )5
2007 4R

2008 JBl B M
2009 4[4y
2010 iy [ P55
2018 FiE Al
2020 ‘“iEHEE
2038 & & REAEH
2039 AL
2099 H [ i 4 [ P
2128 [
2196 18 R BE%E
2198 [ =y LT
2202 EFHR3E

=Tl

GF SEC

FANTASIA
COLOUR LIFE
GUOTAI JUNAN |
CHINA COMM CONS
CGN NEW ENERGY
CHENMING PAPER
KWG GROUP

CGN POWER
ZHAOJIN MINING
DCH HOLDINGS
CMEC
CHINAPROPERTIES
NEO-NEON

REGAL REIT
HAITIAN INT'L
CITIC TELECOM
HUIYUAN JUICE
KB LAMINATES
SINOMA

CHINA COAL
XINGDA INT'L
CHINA ITS
SAMSONITE
PRADA

SUNAC

COSCO SHIP HOLD
SANDS CHINA LTD
CHOW TAI FOOK
CHU KONG PIPE
BCQ

CHINA SCE GROUP
SWIREPROPERTIES
MINSHENG BANK
MAN WAH HLDGS
SSY GROUP
JINJIANG HOTELS
COUNTRY GARDEN
PHOENIX TV
BBMG

REAL NUTRI

AAC TECH

ANTA SPORTS

FIH

CIMC
CHINAGOLDINTL
CHINA LESSO
FOSUN PHARMA
CHINA SANJIANG
CHINA VANKE

55
30
20
20
55
30
30
50
55
45
40
40
20
20
20
50
40
30
45
30
45
20
20
40
55
50
40
70
50
30
40
45
65
55
50
45
40
60
30
45
20
60
55
45
50
30
50
45
20
50



2208 4 JEFH
2211 X fidk R B %
2218 ZfEF| Ryt
2233 PuKIE
2238 fETRAEE
2282 3= =g 5]
2313 H1 P[P
2314 FHCHE4R
2317 R FHE FE
2318 [V %
2319 ZHA AL ¥
2328 [ F
2331 Z=E

2333 EIiAH
2338 HLEE) 1y
2342 FAFE81E
2343 KFEEfE
2345 LigEEME
2355 2 SELEHE]
2356 KHTERAT 5 [H]
2357 FiAL T
2380 1[5 /1
2382 Fk TG RHE
2386 A LR AL TR
2388 H1ER A its
2600 H [ $H

2601 A B AR
2607 L igEedE
2628 B N\ 3
2638 #EE—S S
2678 FKMT &tk
2688 Hr FHEYR
2689 M HEALZE
2722 THEHEE
2727 LR
2777 & SiihE
2778 WA & ¥R
2799 H[35 #E ik
2800 %@ 4
2801 ZHEHHBE T F
2822 /A5 0
2823 ZZHEA 5 0
2828 fHEHf

2833 {EJRETF

2838 1 £ & K5 A [B50
2866 H i A%
2868 H A B ¥
2877 85 3
2878 SOLOMON SYSTECH
2880 KL

GOLDWIND

UNI HEALTH
ANDRE JUICE
WESTCHINACEMENT
GAC GROUP

MGM CHINA
SHENZHOU INTL
LEE & MAN PAPER
VEDAN INT'L
PING AN
MENGNIU DAIRY
PICC P&C

LI NING

GREATWALL MOTOR

WEICHAI POWER
COMBA

PACIFIC BASIN
SHANGHAI PRIME
BAOYE GROUP
DAHSING BANKING
AVICHINA

CHINA POWER
SUNNY OPTICAL
SINOPEC SEG

BOC HONG KONG
CHALCO

CPIC

SH PHARMA
CHINA LIFE
HKELECTRIC-SS
TEXHONG TEXTILE
ENN ENERGY

ND PAPER
CHONGQING M&E
SH ELECTRIC

R&F PROPERTIES
CHAMPION REIT
CHINA HUARONG
TRACKER FUND
ISHARES CHINA
CSOP A50 ETF
ISHARES A50

HSCEI ETF

HS HSI ETF

HS FCI50 ETF
COSCO SHIP DEV
BJ CAPITAL LAND
SHINEWAY PHARM
SOLOMON SYSTECH
DALIAN PORT

45
20
20
30
50
55
60
50
20
70
50
60
50
50
45
30
20
20
10
45
50
50
55
45
70
50
65
50
65
95
40
55
30
30
50
50
50
55
60
30
50
55
55
30
30
30
40
40
20
45



2883 H v HH AR A%
2888 T 4 [H
2899 K 4 fEE
3188 #EH JEIXR—H
3300 H [ 3 7
3308 4/ i B A
3311 B 7 SR B g
3315 & FRIEH 5
3322 7k A
3323 R EEHF
3328 AZIEERAT
3331 AfkizE R
3333 [ E K
3336 EL/iE[E %
3337 iy H s
3339 HEHE L
3360 i2 K7 1{E
3368 1 4L
3369 Z=is 1y
3377 iEFFEH
3378 JE i 7%
3380 HE b E
3382 KiFEiE IR
3383 FH fE 4E4E
3389 =154

3393 B A
3396 HifE %%
3399 HEIEA I
3618 = B A e SEERAT
3633 IR
3669 JkiERH
3698 B RAT
3800 fRF 1755 RE IR
3808 H1[H H iR
3818 H [ ]
3833 HrTIEHT M
3838 H [ A
3883 F [ L[]
3886 fidk 2] ¢ e
3888 411k
3889 K Hiki 3
3898 HEEFHRER R
3899 HAE L H R
3900 %3 A 5
3908 H1 4 A FH
3918 & A4k
3933 I Ho il 4
3958 7y 757

3968 A KIERAT
3983 HHEAT VAL A

CHINA OILFIELD
STANCHART

ZIJIN MINING

CAM CSI300
CHINA GLASS
GOLDEN EAGLE
CHINA STATE CON
GOLDPAC GROUP
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